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1) We should make tough choices about cutting academic and administrative programs instead of continuing to take
across the board cuts to all programs.
(1=strongly disagree; 2=disagree; 3=no opinion; 4=agree; 5=strongly agree)

FULL-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES PART-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES
71 Strongly Disagree 9 Strongly Disagree
69 Disagree 20 Disagree
49 No Opinion 12 No Opinion
158 Agree 34 Agree
109 Strongly Agree 19 Strongly Agree

2) The following questions refer to the retention, tenure and promotion process, both for the individuals who
prepare the files and those who review the files.
(1=strongly disagree; 2=disagree; 3=no opinion; 4=agree; 5=strongly agree)

a) The complete file should be provided in electronic format (e.g., CD, DVD).

FULL-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES PART-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES
86 Strongly Disagree 11 Strongly Disagree
85 Disagree 7 Disagree
83 No Opinion 34 No Opinion
118 Agree 22 Agree
90 Strongly Agree 17 Strongly Agree

b) The complete file should be provided on-line.

FULL-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES PART-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES
109 Strongly Disagree 14 Strongly Disagree
84 Disagree 10 Disagree
87 No Opinion 27 No Opinion
97 Agree 21 Agree
82 Strongly Agree 18 Strongly Agree
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c) Only the appendix should be provided electronic format (e.g., CD, DVD).

FULL-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES PART-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES
114 Strongly Disagree 13 Strongly Disagree
137 Disagree 23 Disagree
129 No Opinion 49 No Opinion
49 Agree 5 Agree
24 Strongly Agree 0 Strongly Agree

d) Only the appendix should be done on-line.

FULL-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES PART-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES
134 Strongly Disagree 12 Strongly Disagree
136 Disagree 21 Disagree
128 No Opinion 51 No Opinion
36 Agree 5 Agree
17 Strongly Agree 0 Strongly Agree

e) Don’t change the current practice.

FULL-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES PART-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES
120 Strongly Disagree 10 Strongly Disagree
94 Disagree 19 Disagree
94 No Opinion 38 No Opinion
70 Agree 13 Agree
70 Strongly Agree 7 Strongly Agree

3) Alternative means of textbook distribution (rentals, library reserves, ...) should be more vigorously explored and
implemented.
(1=strongly disagree; 2=disagree; 3=no opinion; 4=agree; 5=strongly agree)

FULL-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES PART-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES
44 Strongly Disagree 5 Strongly Disagree
31 Disagree 10 Disagree
65 No Opinion 9 No Opinion
188 Agree 41 Agree
127 Strongly Agree 30 Strongly Agree
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4) We cannot afford increased costs to operate our Irvine campus while our budgets are being cut.
(1=strongly disagree; 2=disagree; 3=no opinion; 4=agree; 5=strongly agree)

FULL-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES PART-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES
72 Strongly Disagree 13 Strongly Disagree
67 Disagree 12 Disagree
66 No Opinion 16 No Opinion
110 Agree 29 Agree
148 Strongly Agree 25 Strongly Agree

5) Students taking classes for three or more times should be required to enroll in an Extended Education special
session of that course if one should be offered.
(1=strongly disagree; 2=disagree; 3=no opinion; 4=agree; 5=strongly agree)

FULL-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES PART-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES
46 Strongly Disagree 5 Strongly Disagree
32 Disagree 7 Disagree
95 No Opinion 15 No Opinion
126 Agree 30 Agree
163 Strongly Agree 39 Strongly Agree
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